




























































ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION OWNERSHIP Card No. of

Site Description

TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP

Date

VALUATION RECORD
Assessment Year

Reason for Change

VALUATION

LAND DATA AND CALCULATIONS

Land Type

Rating
Soil ID
-or-

Actual
Frontage

Measured
Acreage
-or-

Effective
Frontage

Table

Effective
Depth

Prod. Factor
-or-

Depth Factor
-or-

Square Feet
Base
Rate

Adjusted
Rate

Extended
Value

Influence
Factor Value

Supplemental Cards
TOTAL LAND VALUE

19-034                       MEAD REVOC TRST OF 2011, MARY                 PUMPKIN HILL ROAD 461                      101
Tax ID 001729 Printed 03/24/2025 1 1

PARCEL NUMBER
19-034

Parent Parcel Number

Property Address
PUMPKIN HILL ROAD 461

Neighborhood
 15   NEIGHBORHOOD #15

Property Class
101   One Family

TAXING DISTRICT INFORMATION

Jurisdiction   219    WARNER, NH

Area           219    

Routing Number 2015

Topography:
Rolling

Public Utilities:
Water, Sewer, Electric

Street or Road:
Paved

Neighborhood:

Zoning:
R3-Low Density Res

Legal Acres:
15.0000

       64010

RESIDENTIAL

MEAD REVOC TRST OF 2011, MARY
MARY MEAD, TRUSTEE
461 PUMPKIN HILL RD
WARNER, NH 03278 

10/19/2012    LENNON FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST                      $0
                  Bk/Pg: 3345, 493

Market

VALUATION
Assessed/Use

L
B
T

L
B
T

    04/01/2014

   CU Rate Adj

     102500
     109550
     212050
      75710
     109550
     185260

    04/01/2015

   2015 PRELIM

      92500
     121650
     214150
      65710
     121650
     187360

    04/01/2015

    2015 Reval

      92500
     121650
     214150
      65740
     121650
     187390

    04/01/2018

   CU Rate Adj

      92500
     121650
     214150
      65950
     121650
     187600

    04/01/2020

   2020 Prelim

      90500
     170560
     261060
      64010
     170560
     234570

    04/01/2020

    2020 Reval

      90500
     170560
     261060
      64010
     170560
     234570

    Worksheet 

      90500
     170560
     261060
      64010
     170560
     234570

 1 Homesite Improved                           1.0000                    1.00    70000.00  70000.00            70000 1  -10%                           63000
 2 Homesite Improved                     5     1.0000                    0.00     5000.00   5000.00             5000                        SV          5000
 3 Hardwood No Stewardship               3     1.0000                    1.00       72.00     72.00               70                                      70
 4 Excess Frontage                       5     3.0000                    1.00     2500.00   2500.00             7500                                    7500
 5 Hardwood No Stewardship               3     3.0000                    1.00       72.00     72.00              220                                     220
 6 EXCESS REAR                           3    10.0000                    1.00     1500.00   1500.00            15000                                   15000
 7 Hardwood No Stewardship               3    10.0000                    1.00       72.00     72.00              720                                     720

Supplemental Cards

TRUE TAX VALUE     90500

Supplemental Cards

MEASURED ACREAGE    15.0000

A06: 2006 Abatement
ADJ HOMESITE,SEPTIC ACROSS RD ON LOT 19-035.
ADJ SECOND SHED TO FAIR/VERY POOR.
CU: Current Use
O: OBS=MIN INSUL, WET & DAMP BSMT, LACKS CLOSET SPACE,
LAYOUT, LOW POST BSMT
PU09: REMOVED 17X23 SHED PER TOWN



IMPROVEMENT DATA

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

SPECIAL FEATURES SUMMARY OF IMPROVEMENTS

Description Value ID Use
Stry
Hgt

Const
Type Grade

Year
Const

Eff
Year Cond

Base
Rate

Feat-
ures

Adj
Rate

Size or
Area

Computed
Value

Phys
Depr

Obsol
Depr

Market
Adj

%
Comp Value

Data Collector/Date Appraiser/Date Neighborhood Supplemental Cards
TOTAL IMPROVEMENT VALUE

Neigh 15  AVTNRM  10/06/2014 DM  04/01/2020

16 16

16

2 s Fr 
B 

256

20

16

2 s Fr 
C 

320

21

14

21
Wd Dk

294

22

1-3/4 s Fr 
C 

462

31

4

OFP

124

4

31

4

Wd Dk

124

3
6

OFP
Wd Dk 18

5

8

5
1

Wd Dk22

5

16

5

Wd Dk

80

30

16

36

11

6

4

Shed-GP
546

04

COLOR - BEIGE

19-034                     Property Class: 101
PUMPKIN HILL ROAD 461

Style: Colonial
Occupancy: Single family

Story Height:              1.75
Finished Area:             1960 
Attic:                     None
Basement:                  1/4

ROOFING
Material: Asphalt shingles
Type:     Gable
Framing:  Std for class
Pitch:    Not available

FLOORING
Earth        B
Sub and joists 1.0, 1.75, 2.0
Softwood            1.75, 2.0
Hardwood            1.0
Dirt                B

EXTERIOR COVER 
Stone               B
Wood Clapboards     1.0, 1.75, 2.0

INTERIOR FINISH
Plaster             1.0, 1.75, 2.0

ACCOMMODATIONS
Finished Rooms            6
Bedrooms                  3
Fireplaces:   1

HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
Primary Heat: Forced hot air
           Lower       Full  Part
           /Bsmt    1  Upper Upper

PLUMBING
                 # 
3 Fixt. Baths    2   6
2 Fixt. Baths    1   2
Kit Sink         1   1
Water Heat       1   1
  TOTAL             10

REMODELING AND MODERNIZATION
                   Amount   Date (LCM: 102.00)

 D   DWELL       0.00        Gd-   1790 1982  GD   0.00   Y     0.00    2332   247940   29    10  100   100     158440
 03  SHED-GP     0.00  1     Avg   1790 1790  AV  15.69   N    16.00  16x 30     8740   55     0  100   100       3930
 04  CARPORT     0.00        Avg   2012 2012  AV  19.50   N    19.89  16x 20     8530    4     0  100   100       8190

    170560

D  :FP-MAS     3950
    HEARTH     1800


